allard

Support for better life!

Leather Strap with Eyelet

Leather straps have an aluminum eyelet on one end and 100% polyester loop
sewn on opposite side. Score lines serve as guides to trim straps without fraying.
Only available in Dark Brown. Choose from 5 widths. Sold in packages of 25

pieces.

Item No.

474990001
474990002
474990003
474990004
474990005

Product Description
Leather Strap w/ Eyelet
Leather Strap w/ Eyelet
Leather Strap w/ Eyelet
Leather Strap w/ Eyelet
Leather Strap w/ Eyelet

Size
1”x4.5"
1”x5.5"
1.5"x 6.5
15"x7.75"
2" x 117

Color

Dark Brown
Dark Brown
Dark Brown
Dark Brown

Dark Brown
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