

Leather Strap with Eyelet

Leather straps have an aluminum eyelet on one end and 100% polyester loop sewn on opposite side. Score lines serve as guides to trim straps without fraying. Only available in Dark Brown. Choose from 5 widths. Sold in packages of 25 pieces.



Item No.	Product Description	Size	Color
474990001	Leather Strap w/ Eyelet	1" x 4.5"	Dark Brown
474990002	Leather Strap w/ Eyelet	1" x 5.5"	Dark Brown
474990003	Leather Strap w/ Eyelet	1.5" x 6.5"	Dark Brown
474990004	Leather Strap w/ Eyelet	1.5" x 7.75"	Dark Brown
474990005	Leather Strap w/ Eyelet	2" x 11"	Dark Brown